DATA SHEET
Product data sheet
Supersedes data of 2003 Apr 01
2003 Oct 20
 DISCRETE SEMICONDUCTORS
BZA800AVL series
Quadruple low capacitance ESD
suppressor

Fig.1 Simplified outline (SOT353; SC-88A) and
symbol.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE NUMBER
PACKAGE
NAME DESCRIPTION VERSION
BZA856AVL − plastic surface mounted package; 5 leads SOT353
BZA862AVL − plastic surface mounted package; 5 leads SOT353
BZA868AVL − plastic surface mounted package; 5 leads SOT353
2003 Oct 20 3
NXP Semiconductors Product data sheet
Quadruple low capacitance ESD
suppressor BZA800AVL series
LIMITING VALUES
In accordance with the Absolute Maximum Rating System (IEC 60134).
Notes
1. DC working current limited by Ptot(max).